3.6km Flannagan Cup Race

Results in Finish Order
Sex Age

Name

Adam Fraser
John Kelly
Brendon Kelly
Chris Bell

Paul Goodeve
John Storrier
Keith Allum

Steve Looney
Tony McLean
Steve Ander
Kathryn Lacey
Jarrod Newell
Laureen Cox
Susan Pegrume
Gordon McLaughlin
Scott McGregor
Scott Hughes
Angela Lawson
Mark Goodwin
Simon Mori

Helen Begg
Murray Barrett
Paul Feltoe
James McKillop
Shane Martin
David Wright
Claire White
Brittany Kivell
Sonia O'Connell
Nathan Murray
Jay Cadman-Kennedy
Oliver McCullough
lain McCallum
Ryan Tooley
Paula Chittenden
Vaughan Everest
Cameron Lacey
Don Alexander
Grant Hildred
Shirley Fotheringham
John Lykles
Carleen Gibbons
Toni Cadman-Kennedy
Laurika Hazelhurst
Michael McKillop
Nicola Sharpe
Michael Kaye
Brett Rogers
Brohn Torckler
Nic Tooley

Nicole Mace
Steve Bruce

Eve Athersuch
Joanna Godwin
Don Weston
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30
45
47
38
36
67
71
49
41
57
25
34
16
49
59
29
47

48
40
51
42
37
41
40
50
39
16
46
16
15
15
38
34
25
49
18
67
54
52
52
51
17
38
14
40
49
41
52
32
20
49
14
49
55

22:00
20:00
19:00

9:00
11:00

6:00

0:00
16:00
20:00
25:00
22:00
28:00
19:00

0:00
29:00
24:00

0:00
18:00
28:00
29:00

0:00
35:00
32:00
22:00
17:00
35:00
28:00
22:00
34:00
42:00
42:00
42:00
41:00
35:00
21:00
20:00
38:00
22:00
20:00

6:00
19:00

0:00
30:00
24:00
38:00

0:00
28:00
34:00
18:00
24:00
32:00
11:00
30:00
25:00
23:00

Finish Time

1:16:27
1.16:48
1:18:21
1:18:25
1:20:36
1:21:20
1:21:45
1:24:16
1:24:33
1:25:08
1:25:58
1:26:09
1:26:15
1:27:.01
1:27:19
1.27:24
1:27:25
1.27:42
1:27:54
1.27:57
1:28:08
1.28:22
1:28:35
1.28:37
1:28:42
1:29:04
1:29:17
1:29:19
1:29:30
1.29:57
1:29:58
1:30:13
1:30:18
1:31:38
1:31:57
1:32:59
1:33:09
1:33:42
1:33:48
1:34:15
1:34:40
1:35:16
1:36:04
1:36:16
1:36:23
1:36:26
1:36:33
1:36:55
1:37:15
1.37:47
1:37:50
1:38:20
1:39:32
1:40:00
1:40:19

Race Time Club

54:27 Fitzroy
56:48 Manaia
59:21 Matapu
1:09:25
1:09:36
1:15:20
1:21:45 NP Seals
1.08:16
1:04:33
1:00:08 EESLC
1:03:58
58:09
1:07:15 Hawera
1:27:01 OPU Baths
58:19
1:03:24 Triathlon
1:27:25
1.09:42
59:54 Seals 2
58:57
1:28:08
53:22
56:35 Seals 2
1:06:37 Seals 1
1:11:42
54:04
1.01:17
1.07:19 Hawera
55:30
47:57 Aquabladz
47:58 Inglewood
48:13 Aquabladz
49:18 Seals 1
56:38
1:10:57
1:12:59
55:09
1:11:42
1:13:48
1:28:15
1:15:40 TTMS
1:35:16
1:06:04 Inglewood
1:12:16
58:23
1:36:26
1:08:33 Seals 1
1:02:55 Seals 2
1:19:15
1:13:47
1:05:50 Inglewood
1:27:20
1:09:32
1:15:00
1:17:19

Finish Order
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Pauline Spragg
Craig Clarke
Tyler Spencer
Nigel Legg

=

43
36
16
53

11:00
6:00
26:00
0:00

1:43:21
1:48:58
DNF
DQ

1:32:21
1:42:58

Hawera

56
57



